

# Yeadon Ambassadors Advisory Board Seeking One Resident from Each Precinct

Be a Yeadon Ambassador and Shape Your Community's Future!

#### **What We Do:**

The Yeadon Ambassadors Advisory Board is looking for passionate individuals from each precinct in Yeadon to represent their community. As an ambassador, you'll provide valuable input, ideas, and feedback that will directly influence the decisions to move Yeadon forward.

## **Meeting Schedule:**

Join us on the 1st Monday of every month just before the Workshop Meeting.

Meeting time: 6 PM to 7 PM.

## **How to Apply:**

Interested in becoming a Yeadon Ambassador?
Fill out a short application at <a href="https://yeadonborough.com/ambassador">https://yeadonborough.com/ambassador</a>

### **Contact Us:**

Have questions or need more info? Contact Councilwoman Learin Johnson at 267.250.7701

